
0 50 100 200 300

−
0.

4
−

0.
2

0.
0

0.
2

●

●
●

●●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

t

β(
t) 

fo
r 

Li
fe

 E
xp

ec
ta

nc
y

2 5 10 20 50 200

−
0.

4
−

0.
2

0.
0

0.
2

●

●

●

● ●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

ln(t )

β(
t) 

fo
r 

Li
fe

 E
xp

ec
ta

nc
y*

6.4 28 45 160 290

−
0.

4
−

0.
2

0.
0

0.
2

●

●

●

● ●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

1−KM(t )

β(
t) 

fo
r 

Li
fe

 E
xp

ec
ta

nc
y

6 8 17 43 82

−
0.

4
−

0.
2

0.
0

0.
2

●

●

●

● ●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Rank(t )

β(
t) 

fo
r 

Li
fe

 E
xp

ec
ta

nc
y*


